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A001942866 SUMAN KALYAN BERA Male No  1 1 UR  2  388.00  97.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834053 TAPAS  SAHA Male No  2 2 UR  5  375.00  84.00  76.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359580 SARTHAK  RUIDAS Male No  3  1 3 SC  21  370.00  93.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386661 PRASANTA  MANDI Male No  4  1 4 ST  1  367.00  92.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554586 BEGAM SIRAJAM MONIRA Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  1  366.00  91.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433529 SWEULI  SAKARI Female No  6  2 6 SC  2  365.00  84.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895290 RUPSA  RUMI Female No  7  2 7 OBC-A  13  362.00  86.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709805 SACHIN  MAURYA Male Yes  8 8 UR  2  361.00  93.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242561 SUBHAM KUMAR KHANDA Male No  9 9 UR  10  359.00  87.00  85.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093362 POUSHALI  CHATTERJEE Female No  10 10 UR  10  357.00  96.00  94.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209313 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  11  3 11 OBC-A  1  356.00  60.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415922 PARNA  KUSHARI Female No  12 12 UR  12  355.00  94.00  92.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229362 BARNITA  BAR Female No  13  3 13 SC  2  354.00  85.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290409 NABIL UL SAFIK Male No  14  4 14 OBC-A  8  353.00  87.00  92.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000561619 ROCKY  MOI Male No  15  4 15 SC  2  352.00  80.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427381 SUBHANKAR  MAITY Male No  16 16 UR  10  349.00  70.00  62.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149689 JOYLAKSHMI  MONDAL Female No  17  5 17 SC  14  348.00  95.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051098 SUKALYAN  MAITY Male No  18 18 UR  4  348.00  86.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533565 ANISH  MAJUMDER Male No  19  6 19 SC  3  348.00  78.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206886 AKSHAY Male No  20 20 UR  12  346.00  87.00  70.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650516 SNEHA  DAL Female No  21 21 UR  3  346.00  85.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571696 SANTANU  HALDER Male No  22 22 UR  2  341.00  84.00  50.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607271 AMIT  MAITI Male No  23 23 UR  3  340.00  83.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452346 ARYA  MITRA Male No  24 24 UR  14  339.00  92.00  91.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717979 SOMYA  CHAURASIA Female No  25 25 UR  10  338.00  86.00  87.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296136 ISHA  BHARTI Female No  26 26 UR  17  336.00  81.00  87.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255982 HARSHITA  SINGH Female No  27 27 UR  9  335.00  91.00  94.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514343 SK AKRAM HOSSAIN Male No  28 28 UR  3  332.00  76.00  86.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001156221 SAYANDEEP  DAS Male No  29 29 UR  18  331.00  93.00  79.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331751 PRIYANKA  SAHA Female No  30 30 UR  8  330.00  94.00  82.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394222 SUMAN  MAITY Male No  31 31 UR  3  330.00  85.00  86.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411045 SUBHAMITA  DAS Female No  32 32 UR  17  330.00  71.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237672 SUBARNA  SHEE Female No  33 33 UR  10  329.00  92.00  83.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063066 ANAJLI  DAS Female No  34  1 34 OBC-B  5  329.00  81.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180066 SAGNIK  GHOSH Male No  35 35 UR  22  328.00  79.00  71.11  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006651 SUKANYA  PAUL Female No  36 36 UR  5  327.00  74.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335829 MRINAL  DAS Male No  37 37 UR  6  326.00  92.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279807 ESHA  GHOSH Female No  38 38 UR  20  326.00  86.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477404 WAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  39  5 39 OBC-A  15  324.00  86.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821808 SUPRODIP  BARMAN Male No  40  7 40 SC  9  323.00  84.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127484 SUBHADEEP  DEY Male No  41 41 UR  6  323.00  70.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930469 PABITRA  SENAPATI Male No  42 42 UR  3  322.00  86.00  78.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asutosh College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:59.31

MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002197313 ABHIJIT  KHATUA Male No  43 43 UR  4  322.00  76.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810527 REHAAN  THAPA Male No  44  2 44 OBC-B  1  322.00  52.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790675 GOURAV  CHATTERJEE Male No  45 45 UR  6  320.00  85.00  79.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001840148 SUBHADIP  BHUNIA Male No  46 46 UR  2  320.00  64.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789284 PRIYASHREE  GHOSH Female No  47 47 UR  2  319.00  73.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329547 MD KIRAN SARKAR Male No  48 48 UR  17  318.00  82.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357744 ZAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  49 49 UR  20  318.00  68.00  77.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074985 SREYA  SARKAR Female No  50 50 UR  1  317.00  90.00  89.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024588 KINGSHUK  SAHA Male No  51 51 UR  9  315.00  91.00  74.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460144 SWARNASREE  MODAK Female No  52  3 52 OBC-B  11  315.00  87.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456846 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  53  4 53 OBC-B  8  313.00  80.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001993409 ADRITA  SINGHA Female No  54 54 UR  18  312.00  90.00  84.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594544 SUDIP  DAS Male No  55 55 UR  13  311.00  74.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372950 JUTHIKA  JANA Female No  56  6 56 OBC-A  4  309.00  60.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001051805 NAFIS  IKBAL Male No  57 57 UR  3  307.00  85.00  59.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262413 SUBHRAJIT  GHOSH Male No  58 58 UR  18  307.00  75.00  84.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393266 ANAMIKA  DHAR Female No  59 59 UR  13  306.00  78.00  89.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538326 ANANYA  GOLDAR Female No  60  8 60 SC  3  305.00  86.00  74.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174964 DIPANKAR  CHOWDHURY Male No  61  9 61 SC  1  305.00  82.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110188 SNEHASISH  SEN Male No  62 62 UR  6  305.00  76.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000841324 SURAIYA  YEASMIN Female No  63 63 UR  11  305.00  73.00  70.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431819 SAPTARSHI  DAS Male No  64 64 UR  20  302.00  95.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425346 SOURISH  BISWAS Male No  65 65 UR  24  302.00  90.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222868 DEBOSHUTI  ROY Female No  66 66 UR  20  302.00  83.00  84.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001186 ARPAN  KHANRA Male No  67 67 UR  11  301.00  68.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607100 PRODIPTI  NANDI Female No  68 68 UR  7  300.00  76.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316285 PARTHIV  DAS Male No  69 69 UR  10  299.00  88.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428636 SUBHADIP  PAL Male No  70 70 UR  16  294.00  75.00  78.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Asutosh College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:59.31

MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000000519 BIVASA  PAUL Female No  71  5 71 OBC-B  2  292.00  86.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932740 SOUHARDYA  KHAN Male No  72  7 72 OBC-A  10  292.00  73.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086427 PAYAL  SAHA Female No  73 73 UR  13  292.00  65.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093051 ZOYA  RUKHSAR Female No  74 74 UR  5  291.00  85.00  79.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246238 SOUNAK  SARKAR Male No  75 75 UR  1  290.00  71.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182821 SANKAR  SAHA Male Yes  76  1 76 EWS  1  287.00  78.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353722 ANUPAM  RAY Male No  77 77 UR  9  285.00  85.00  71.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428386 ANUSHKA SINHA 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  78 78 UR  6  282.00  77.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080977 SAWOOD  ALAM Male No  79 79 UR  20  281.00  82.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000947131 TRISHANJIT  JANA Male No  80 80 UR  5  281.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315693 ANWESHA  PAUL Female No  81 81 UR  21  280.00  75.00  72.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592015 TANIA SULTANA HOQUE Female No  82  8 82 OBC-A  8  278.00  80.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429885 MOSAROF  HOSSAIN Male No  83  9 83 OBC-A  3  278.00  63.00  62.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266886 RUPAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  84 84 UR  12  277.00  88.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000530901 TATHAGATA  GHOSH Male No  85 85 UR  5  275.00  71.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167282 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  86  10 86 SC  4  274.00  91.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403536 NATASA  YASMIN Female No  87  10 87 OBC-A  8  274.00  84.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608980 NOMAYER  NAWAJ Male No  88  11 88 OBC-A  1  274.00  56.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387630 SREEJITA  GHOSH Female No  89  6 89 OBC-B  3  272.00  93.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187096 MITA  BAG Female No  90  11 90 SC  6  272.00  74.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145336 SAYAN  JANA Male No  91 91 UR  2  272.00  57.00  43.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616008 PROTTUSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  92 92 UR  1  271.00  85.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836505 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  93  7 93 OBC-B  8  271.00  80.00  54.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362305 SUNAMI  ADHIKARI Female No  94  12 94 SC  25  271.00  74.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091533 ANKITA  HANSDA Female No  95  2 95 ST  2  269.00  88.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947879 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  96  13 96 SC  14  268.00  72.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772359 SADIA  AFRIN Female No  97 97 UR  20  267.00  66.00  66.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146624 RAJRUPA  BHOWMICK Female No  98 98 UR  1  266.00  81.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001926323 SAYAN KUMAR 

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  99 99 UR  2  265.00  67.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798393 SANJANA  JANA Female No  100 100 UR  2  264.00  87.00  82.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946598 SOUNAK  NANDA Male No  101 101 UR  10  264.00  81.00  69.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616309 SNEHESH  SARKAR Male No  102 102 UR  14  263.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293297 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  103  8 103 OBC-B  4  263.00  56.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355844 MOUBANI  ROY GUPTA Female No  104 104 UR  3  262.00  82.00  68.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090443 SYED ARMIN RAHAT Female No  105 105 UR  4  262.00  59.00  48.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400031 PRIYANSHU  SOREN Male No  106 106 UR  4  261.00  79.00  76.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131928 OSMAN  GANI Male No  107  12 107 OBC-A  5  260.00  67.00  82.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178745 SUJOY  HALDAR Male No  108  14 108 SC  2  260.00  61.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289373 SARBAJIT  MAJUMDAR Male No  109 109 UR  17  259.00  84.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867974 KUNDAN  SHAW Male No  110 110 UR  14  259.00  70.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198484 AKSHAY  PRAMANIK Male No  111  15 111 SC  2  258.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168434 MD AFNAN ZAMA Male No  112  13 112 OBC-A  5  252.00  65.00  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000580556 PUSKAR  BHATTACHARYYA Male No  113 113 UR  1  252.00  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002087191 SOUHARDHYA  ISLAM Male No  114 114 UR  7  252.00  60.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138308 SUROJIT  NASKAR Male No  115  16 115 SC  6  249.00  73.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113767 ARKO  DEY Male No  116 116 UR  15  248.00  82.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141495 AJAY  MAJUMDER Male No  117  17 117 SC  2  247.00  53.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489105 SUVENDU  MAITY Male No  118 118 UR  4  244.00  56.00  65.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485728 ASIM KUMAR MONDAL Male No  119 119 UR  3  239.00  50.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944477 SOUMITRA  JANA Male No  120 120 UR  12  233.00  55.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348765 ARIT  CHANDA Male No  121 121 UR  7  231.00  63.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692505 SUBHADEEP  KOTAL Male No  122 122 UR  9  222.00  51.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396352 ANISHA  GIRI Female No  123 123 UR  7  208.00  65.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000554586 BEGAM SIRAJAM MONIRA Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  1  366.00  91.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895290 RUPSA  RUMI Female No  7  2 2 OBC-A  13  362.00  86.00  92.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209313 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  11  3 3 OBC-A  1  356.00  60.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290409 NABIL UL SAFIK Male No  14  4 4 OBC-A  8  353.00  87.00  92.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477404 WAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  39  5 5 OBC-A  15  324.00  86.00  91.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372950 JUTHIKA  JANA Female No  56  6 6 OBC-A  4  309.00  60.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932740 SOUHARDYA  KHAN Male No  72  7 7 OBC-A  10  292.00  73.00  76.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592015 TANIA SULTANA HOQUE Female No  82  8 8 OBC-A  8  278.00  80.00  68.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429885 MOSAROF  HOSSAIN Male No  83  9 9 OBC-A  3  278.00  63.00  62.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002403536 NATASA  YASMIN Female No  87  10 10 OBC-A  8  274.00  84.00  80.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608980 NOMAYER  NAWAJ Male No  88  11 11 OBC-A  1  274.00  56.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131928 OSMAN  GANI Male No  107  12 12 OBC-A  5  260.00  67.00  82.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168434 MD AFNAN ZAMA Male No  112  13 13 OBC-A  5  252.00  65.00  64.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000063066 ANAJLI  DAS Female No  34  1 1 OBC-B  5  329.00  81.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810527 REHAAN  THAPA Male No  44  2 2 OBC-B  1  322.00  52.00  49.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460144 SWARNASREE  MODAK Female No  52  3 3 OBC-B  11  315.00  87.00  70.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456846 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  53  4 4 OBC-B  8  313.00  80.00  87.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000519 BIVASA  PAUL Female No  71  5 5 OBC-B  2  292.00  86.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001387630 SREEJITA  GHOSH Female No  89  6 6 OBC-B  3  272.00  93.00  71.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836505 ARNAB  GIRI Male No  93  7 7 OBC-B  8  271.00  80.00  54.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293297 SURAJ  MAHATO Male No  103  8 8 OBC-B  4  263.00  56.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002359580 SARTHAK  RUIDAS Male No  3  1 1 SC  21  370.00  93.00  86.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433529 SWEULI  SAKARI Female No  6  2 2 SC  2  365.00  84.00  63.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229362 BARNITA  BAR Female No  13  3 3 SC  2  354.00  85.00  43.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561619 ROCKY  MOI Male No  15  4 4 SC  2  352.00  80.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149689 JOYLAKSHMI  MONDAL Female No  17  5 5 SC  14  348.00  95.00  89.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533565 ANISH  MAJUMDER Male No  19  6 6 SC  3  348.00  78.00  63.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821808 SUPRODIP  BARMAN Male No  40  7 7 SC  9  323.00  84.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538326 ANANYA  GOLDAR Female No  60  8 8 SC  3  305.00  86.00  74.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174964 DIPANKAR  CHOWDHURY Male No  61  9 9 SC  1  305.00  82.00  80.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167282 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  86  10 10 SC  4  274.00  91.00  92.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187096 MITA  BAG Female No  90  11 11 SC  6  272.00  74.00  63.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362305 SUNAMI  ADHIKARI Female No  94  12 12 SC  25  271.00  74.00  63.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947879 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  96  13 13 SC  14  268.00  72.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178745 SUJOY  HALDAR Male No  108  14 14 SC  2  260.00  61.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002198484 AKSHAY  PRAMANIK Male No  111  15 15 SC  2  258.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138308 SUROJIT  NASKAR Male No  115  16 16 SC  6  249.00  73.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141495 AJAY  MAJUMDER Male No  117  17 17 SC  2  247.00  53.00  55.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002386661 PRASANTA  MANDI Male No  4  1 1 ST  1  367.00  92.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002091533 ANKITA  HANSDA Female No  95  2 2 ST  2  269.00  88.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

B.A./B.SC/B.COM. (Honours with a core vocational subject) - Fishery and Firm Management

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002182821 SANKAR  SAHA Male Yes  76  1 1 EWS  1  287.00  78.00  74.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


